
 Hockey Northland 

Key dates 2024 (Mar-May) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11th March      JMC Rally’s and Trials START (3 weeks) 

11th March     Open Grade trainings START 
11th March    Summer 5s FINISH (Monday) 
12th March      Summer 6’s FINISH (Tuesday)  
12th March    JMC AGM and Meeting, CCE Meeting 
19th March    Junior Twilight FINISH (Tuesday)  
21, 22, 23 March   Open Grade STARTS  
29, 30, 31 March & 1st April  Easter Observed – Hockey Northland CLOSED 
2nd April    JMC practices START 
7th April & 14th April   U18 Men and Women (Trials) 
8th April    Umpires Forum 
25th April     ANZAC day – Hockey Northland CLOSED 
3rd May    JMC Kwik Sticks START (Thursday) 
6th May    Collegiate Hockey STARTS 
9th, 10th 11th May   JMC Kwik Sticks, Funsticks, Mini Sticks, Kiwi Sticks 

Start and Key dates for Open Grade Winter season 2024 (as at 13-03-2024) 

• Prem Men. 
1. Thursday 28th March, 2024 
2. Alternating play days between Saturdays and Thursdays. 
3. First game after split from Combine Thursday 4th July,2024. 

• Reserve Men. 
1. Thursday 4th April, 2024. 
2. First game after split from combine men 4th July, 2024. 

• Combine Men. 
1. First combine games starting Thursday 9th May, 2024. 
2. Last combine games week ending Saturday 29th June, 2024. 

• D1 Men. 
1. Thursday 21st March, 2024. 
2. Double header (1) set for Sunday 28th April, 2024. 

• D2 Men. 
1. Thursday 21st March, 2024. 

• Prem / Raw Combine Women. 
1. Friday 26th / Saturday 27th April, 2024. 

• Reserve B Women. 
1. Saturday 23rd March, 2024. 
2. Double Headers (2) set for Sunday 28th April and Sunday 19th May, 2024. 

• D1 Women. 
1. Saturday 23rd March, 2024. 
2. Double Headers (2) set for Sunday 21st April and Sunday 5th May, 2024. 

• D2 Women. 
1. Saturday 23rd March, 2024. 
2. Double Headers (2) set for Sunday 21st April and Sunday 5th May, 2024. 

• All Grades. 
1. All Open Grade Finals Saturday 24th August, 2024. 


